

Misc Appeal No. 569 of 2014(73/13)

Order No. 37 dated 06.02.2020.

Both parties file separate haziras. Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal. On requesting by the Hooghly Bar Association vide letter dated Nil, the hearing of the appeal is adjourned.

To 15.04.2020 for hearing of the appeal in presence of both sides.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.

