

Misc Appeal No. 569 of 2014(73/2013).

Order No. 47 dated 11.02.2022.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the appellant.

Respondent files hazira through his Learned advocate.

A petition supported by an affidavit filed on behalf of the appellant praying for passing an order to accept the show cause on the ground stated therein. Heard. The showing cause is sufficient and accepted.

To 12.04.2022 for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00703)

