

Misc Appeal No. 569 of 2014.(73/2013)

Order No. 53 dated 28.03.2023.

Respondents file hazira through their Learned advocate. Appellant files a petition along with fresh vokatnama praying time for hearing of the appeal on the ground stated therein. Copy served. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 16.05.2023 for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,  
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,  
Hooghly.  
(WB00618)



