

Misc Appeal 569 of 2014(73/2013)

Order No. 59 dated 18.04.2024.

Both parties file respective haziras.

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

The record is taken up for hearing of appeal.

None is moved. The hearing is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 25.06.2024 for hearing of appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.(WB00645)

