

Title Appeal No. 569 of 2014 (73/13).

Present : Shri K. Mookerjee, Learned Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly -in-charge.
Order No. 61 dated 23.08.2024.

Both parties file respective haziras.

Learned Regular P.O is on leave.

None is moved. The hearing of appeal is adjourned.

To 08.11.2024 for hearing of appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge, (i.c)

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly. (in-charge)

